
一般 男子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 4111 笠木　辰也 Ise TC･ 11.24 +2.0
2 1 2 4603 大河内　玄樹 ASSA-TC･ 11.25 +2.0
2 1 2 4588 伊藤　優司 ASSA-TC･ 11.25 +2.0
4 1 4 4125 林　教介 Ise TC･ 11.29 +2.0
5 1 5 4082 高梨　誠 米鈴AC･ 11.39 +2.0

5 2 1 4083 高橋　利侑 米鈴AC･ 11.39 +1.4
7 2 2 1040 古澤　一樹 石薬師･3 11.46 +1.4
8 2 3 426 原田　玲次 稲生･1 11.58 +1.4
10 2 4 4620 吉岡　鋭ニ 四日市TFC･ 11.69 +1.4
11 2 5 418 岩田　翔爾 稲生･1 11.81 +1.4
12 2 6 4622 水谷　圭吾 四日市TFC･ 11.88 +1.4
14 2 7 422 倉田　泰孝 稲生･1 12.00 +1.4

9 3 1 1533 安部　将史 鈴鹿･2 11.61 0.0
13 3 2 431 山室　建人 稲生･1 11.92 0.0
16 3 3 1043 柳谷　典成 石薬師･2 12.02 0.0
17 3 4 396 姫野　太朗 稲生･2 12.07 0.0
20 3 5 1557 船戸　雄太 鈴鹿･1 12.11 0.0
21 3 6 420 鹿毛　翔太 稲生･1 12.15 0.0
31 3 7 4201 小林　利人 SC.MAX･ 12.53 0.0

14 4 1 400 水谷　昌希 稲生･2 12.00 +1.6
19 4 2 402 毛利　勇貴 稲生･2 12.09 +1.6
22 4 3 4439 保坂　政志 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ･ 12.26 +1.6
23 4 4 399 星野　新一郎 稲生･2 12.30 +1.6
28 4 5 4091 平野　昭仁 米鈴AC･ 12.48 +1.6
29 4 6 1042 大久保　雄斗 石薬師･3 12.49 +1.6

18 5 1 432 吉田　圭汰 稲生･1 12.08 +0.9
24 5 2 425 舘　颯斗 稲生･1 12.33 +0.9
26 5 3 1535 種瀬　裕介 鈴鹿･2 12.42 +0.9
27 5 4 389 黒川　直耶 稲生･2 12.45 +0.9
30 5 5 4075 大川　隆弘 米鈴AC･ 12.52 +0.9
33 5 6 1057 堀　勇也 石薬師･1 12.91 +0.9
37 5 7 4596 羽多野　泰道 ASSA-TC･ 13.91 +0.9

25 6 1 1934 中家　望 鈴鹿･1 12.38 +1.1
32 6 2 398 舩越　義宗 稲生･2 12.84 +1.1
34 6 3 438 林田　勇気 稲生･1 12.96 +1.1
35 6 4 440 吉澤　剛 稲生･1 13.01 +1.1
36 6 5 5002 樋口　雄大 鈴鹿･1 13.31 +1.1



一般 男子 ２００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 4126 林　光信 Ise TC･ 22.90 +1.5
2 1 2 1040 古澤　一樹 石薬師･3 23.04 +1.5
3 1 3 4125 林　教介 Ise TC･ 23.23 +1.5
6 1 4 4588 伊藤　優司 ASSA-TC･ 23.88 +1.5
14 1 5 426 原田　玲次 稲生･1 24.19 +1.5
16 1 6 422 倉田　泰孝 稲生･1 24.36 +1.5

4 2 1 4111 笠木　辰也 Ise TC･ 23.44 +1.6
5 2 2 391 下向　範明 稲生･2 23.80 +1.6
7 2 3 4083 高橋　利侑 米鈴AC･ 23.97 +1.6
8 2 4 1533 安部　将史 鈴鹿･2 23.99 +1.6
9 2 5 4620 吉岡　鋭ニ 四日市TFC･ 24.00 +1.6
16 2 6 4622 水谷　圭吾 四日市TFC･ 24.36 +1.6
19 2 7 4439 保坂　政志 三重ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ･ 24.45 +1.6

9 3 1 416 伊原　尚宏 稲生･1 24.00 +1.2
9 3 2 385 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ稲生･2 24.00 +1.2
12 3 3 418 岩田　翔爾 稲生･1 24.17 +1.2
15 3 4 400 水谷　昌希 稲生･2 24.35 +1.2
20 3 5 396 姫野　太朗 稲生･2 24.47 +1.2
21 3 6 1043 柳谷　典成 石薬師･2 24.52 +1.2
23 3 7 420 鹿毛　翔太 稲生･1 25.29 +1.2
27 3 8 4075 大川　隆弘 米鈴AC･ 25.92 +1.2
13 4 1 431 山室　建人 稲生･1 24.18 +1.1
18 4 2 404 渡辺　尚大 稲生･2 24.39 +1.1
24 4 3 399 星野　新一郎 稲生･2 25.48 +1.1
26 4 4 389 黒川　直耶 稲生･2 25.72 +1.1
28 4 5 1558 薮田　裕人 鈴鹿･1 25.97 +1.1
29 4 6 1042 大久保　雄斗 石薬師･3 25.99 +1.1
30 4 7 402 毛利　勇貴 稲生･2 26.02 +1.1

22 5 1 432 吉田　圭汰 稲生･1 24.98 +1.4
25 5 2 425 舘　颯斗 稲生･1 25.60 +1.4
31 5 3 398 舩越　義宗 稲生･2 26.45 +1.4
32 5 4 1057 堀　勇也 石薬師･1 26.67 +1.4
33 5 5 440 吉澤　剛 稲生･1 26.85 +1.4
34 5 6 438 林田　勇気 稲生･1 27.73 +1.4



男子 ４００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 416 伊原　尚宏 稲生･1 53.71
2 1 2 424 竹尾　聡純 稲生･1 54.79
4 1 3 1539 古市　健人 鈴鹿･2 55.22
5 1 4 1536 原　悠河 鈴鹿･2 55.42
7 1 5 1542 早瀬　和馬 鈴鹿･1 57.26

3 2 1 385 ｴｸﾞｴｽﾞ　ﾁｭﾀ　ｶﾞﾘ稲生･2 55.15
6 2 2 1535 種瀬　裕介 鈴鹿･2 57.15
8 2 3 1558 薮田　裕人 鈴鹿･1 57.75
9 2 4 1538 藤脇　貴士 鈴鹿･2 100.43



一般 男子 ８００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 4011 坂　直哉 ＮＴＮ･ 1.56.44
2 1 2 4079 河村　侑 米鈴AC･ 2.05.62
3 1 3 397 藤田　優太 稲生･2 2.05.90
4 1 4 1897 位田　浩大 鈴鹿･1 2.12.06
5 1 5 414 辻　薫 稲生･2 2.13.59
6 1 6 1041 河島　貴士 石薬師･3 2.22.57
7 1 7 1896 松谷　拓哉 鈴鹿･1 2.23.32
8 1 8 1538 藤脇　貴士 鈴鹿･2 2.25.15
9 1 9 419 落合　一哉 稲生･1 2.26.28
10 1 10 1053 小森　圭吾 石薬師･1 2.38.09
11 1 11 1055 中村　勇祐 石薬師･1 2.56.58



一般 男子 １５００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 4011 坂　直哉 ＮＴＮ･ 4.00.83
2 1 2 371 大山　竜矢 稲生･3 4.21.67
3 1 3 4095 山本　竣介 米鈴AC･ 4.22.46
4 1 4 1537 福岡　淳 鈴鹿･2 4.22.65
5 1 5 1039 小倉　大知 石薬師･3 4.25.26
6 1 6 5000 田中　将吾 大木中教員 4.26.64
7 1 7 4269 羽根　正樹 県庁ＡＣ･ 4.28.44
1 8 415 荒牧　大斗 稲生･1 4.34.23

12 1 9 370 荒牧　大輝 稲生･3 4.40.93
8 2 1 1050 松浦　祥人 石薬師･1 4.33.17
10 2 2 1534 稲川　諒和 鈴鹿･2 4.34.52
11 2 3 388 小畑　太地 稲生･2 4.34.78
13 2 4 1896 松谷　拓哉 鈴鹿･1 4.48.36
14 2 5 4617 林　尚樹 四日市TFC･ 4.52.24
15 2 6 1051 西口　晴章 石薬師･1 4.58.61
16 2 7 1041 河島　貴士 石薬師･3 5.01.48
17 2 8 5001 手嶋　悠太 鈴鹿･1 5.04.05
18 2 9 1052 伊藤　将吾 石薬師･1 5.07.15
19 2 10 1053 小森　圭吾 石薬師･1 5.30.77
20 2 11 1055 中村　勇祐 石薬師･1 5.54.12



男子 ５０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 1 4009 梅枝　裕吉 ＮＴＮ･ 14.00.32
2 1 2 4013 大西　毅彦 ＮＴＮ･ 14.09.54
3 1 3 4012 笹沼　悠司 ＮＴＮ･ 14.14.56
4 1 4 4014 久野　雅浩 ＮＴＮ･ 14.17.58
5 1 5 4282 田中　秀幸 柳河精機･ 14.18.79
6 1 6 4017 佐藤　匠 ＮＴＮ･ 14.22.59
7 1 7 4277 河合　祐介 柳河精機･ 14.23.95
8 1 8 4018 飛坂　篤恭 ＮＴＮ･ 14.30.66
9 1 9 4285 三谷　泰之 柳河精機･ 14.39.86
10 1 10 4279 川崎　英哉 柳河精機･ 14.49.27
11 1 11 4283 森　弘光 柳河精機･ 14.55.65
12 1 12 4278 醍醐　大介 柳河精機･ 15.05.08
13 1 13 4276 内田　裕之 柳河精機･ 15.12.51
14 1 14 4188 磯尾　友規 八千代翔友･ 15.18.72
15 1 15 4194 服部　富剛 八千代翔友･ 15.27.39
16 1 16 4284 吉野　将悟 柳河精機･ 15.40.76

17 2 1 371 大山　竜矢 稲生･3 15.49.58
18 2 2 4711 安立　　俊 三重陸協･ 15.59.44
19 2 3 4186 稲田　英輔 八千代翔友･ 16.00.48
20 2 4 417 今井　亮志 稲生･1 16.17.34
21 2 5 4095 山本　竣介 米鈴AC･ 16.30.50
22 2 6 372 岡田　聖也 稲生･3 16.31.49
23 2 7 1039 小倉　大知 石薬師･3 16.31.56
24 2 8 4027 脇　健太 ＮＴＲＣ･ 16.39.61
25 2 9 4080 小寺　教夫 米鈴AC･ 16.41.27
26 2 10 394 長谷川　凌祐 稲生･2 16.44.25
27 2 11 4184 佐藤　弘志 八千代翔友･ 17.04.89
28 2 12 4608 内田　孝史 四日市TFC･ 17.05.30
29 2 13 4099 高木　浩太 三重TFC･ 17.05.89
30 2 14 1050 松浦　祥人 石薬師･1 17.13.65
31 2 15 5003 中川　博和 鈴亀ホームニュース･ 17.42.77
32 2 16 393 清正　泰佑 稲生･2 17.55.75
33 2 17 4185 畑山　常夫 八千代翔友･ 18.24.99
34 2 18 4617 林　尚樹 四日市TFC･ 18.34.38
35 2 19 1051 西口　晴章 石薬師･1 19.00.66
36 2 20 1052 伊藤　将吾 石薬師･1 19.08.15



一般 男子 １１０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 1556 田中　敬章 鈴鹿･1 17.75 +0.4



一般 男子 ４００ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 1 1 391 下向　範明 稲生･2 .59.81
2 1 2 4604 永洞　貴幸 ASSA-TC･ 1.04.12
3 1 3 428 菱田　聖也 稲生･1 1.06.90



男子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 4 1044 柳　翔太 石薬師･2 1ｍ75
2 3 386 大森　直輝 稲生･2 1ｍ70
3 2 1934 中家　望 鈴鹿･1 1ｍ50
4 1 1540 宮﨑　泰輔 鈴鹿･2 1ｍ45



男子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 Ａ 6 1044 柳　翔太 石薬師･2 5ｍ93 +0.8
2 Ａ 7 1557 船戸　雄太 鈴鹿･1 5ｍ72 +0.6
3 Ａ 5 395 樋口　優雅 稲生･2 5ｍ45 +0.5
4 Ａ 9 428 菱田　聖也 稲生･1 5ｍ45 +0.7
5 Ａ 3 386 大森　直輝 稲生･2 5ｍ29 +0.4
6 Ａ 8 421 北森　祥旦 稲生･1 5ｍ28 +0.5
7 Ａ 2 401 宮本　大資 稲生･2 4ｍ91 +0.5
8 Ａ 1 1540 宮﨑　泰輔 鈴鹿･2 4ｍ25 +0.7



男子 三段跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風
1 5 1556 田中　敬章 鈴鹿･1 11ｍ02 0.0
2 3 1536 原　悠河 鈴鹿･2 10ｍ45 0.0



男子 砲丸投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 Ａ 2 427 樋口　翔平 稲生･1 11ｍ00
2 Ａ 1 1045 西川　征秀 石薬師･2 8ｍ65



男子 円盤投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 1 423 坂本　恭太 稲生･1 34ｍ64
2 2 427 樋口　翔平 稲生･1 27ｍ65



男子 やり投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録
1 4 1045 西川　征秀 石薬師･2 42ｍ40
2 2 423 坂本　恭太 稲生･1 42ｍ09
3 3 387 奥山　智裕 稲生･2 38ｍ65


